

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.No.....In I.A.No.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 451 OF 2008

ASSN.OF MANGT.OF UNAIDED P.MED.& DEN.COL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A. be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar